TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2019 - 2020
Campus
Box
Ms. Shelby Brewer (Chm) Psychology Student sbrewer42@students.tntech.edu

Ms. Shawn Krosnick/Mr. Brian Carv

5056 aasberry@tntech.edu/Imilitana@tntech.edu

Mr. Anthony Paradis Ag & Human Ecology Faculty 5035 aparadis@tntech.edu

Mr. Josh Hulgan Res. Life AD Admin 5016 jhulgan@tntech.edu

Ms. Katie Williams Student Affairs / RUC Administre 5156 kwilliams@tntech.edu

Dr. Brian Leckie Ag & Human Ecology Faculty 5034 bleckie@tntech.edu

Dr. Steve Sharp Interdisciplinary Studies Faculty 5152 ssharp@tntech.edu

Ms. Nicole Williams Res.Life Administre 5016 nwilliams@tntech.edu

Ms. Kacee Abbott Business Office Administre 5037 kabbott@tntech.edu

Ms. Anna Curtis Student accurtis43@students.tntech.edu

Ms. Alexis Harvey Student arharvey42@students.tntech.edu
Mr. Jackson Williams Student jlwilliams49@students.tntech.edu
Ms. Emily Buckner Student erbuckner42@students.tntech.edu
A

castovall42@students.tntech.edu

Ms. Whitney Leftwich Env Biology Student wileftwich42@students.tntech.edu
Ms. Mohera Narimetla Mathematics/Chemical Engineering Student mmnarimetl42@students.tntech.edu
Ms. Madison Sparks Biology Student mpsparks42@students.tntech.edu
Mr. Mark Witt Env & Sus Studies Student mawitt42@students.tntech.edu
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